SSS ANALYSIS REPORT 2021 - 2022
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ( Fe H fohde UTeashd &1 HaR a1 a1 12

36%_/"

29%

= Below 30% = 30 to 54% = 55t0 69% 70 to 84% = 85 to 100%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ( 1@ 3 Famaif & forg fra- oSt dard #12)

0% e 2% 2%

40%

= Won't Teach At all = Indifferently - ERk = Poorly - AT GTH
Satisfactorily-ﬂ?ﬁW@T@ = Thoroughly-@f@@

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (R1&® fdha-t 33t a3g Targ H1 d H&H 4?)

1%

2%

79% /

® Very poor communication - agﬁmw = Generally ineffective - IR GHTIRITAT
= Just effective- Emﬁ YUTIRITCA Sometimes effective - HHI-HH THTIRITCA
= Always effective-mqml?ﬁ



4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (ﬁl&I'UT & ufd Rrere & epwvr ot
e R gataw wu J afvfa forar s aear82)

\I 2%

38%

0% =

43% |

= Poor " Fair - GAIYo®H = Good - 3BT Very good - Sgd 3wl " Excellent - 3H

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ( Rrare grT siaike qAdip LIE
froger ot )

O%—/T i ———1% 3%

29%

67% /

= Unfair - AASSH® ) = Usually unfair-mﬁmw
= Sometimes unfair-$.1ﬁ-$3-ﬁmw Usually fair - MTHAR TR HATooD
= Always fair - RRILSEED

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( &®IT Rrere grT Syt GHE'—I'aE' i
3Ty YR & IR § My =t 1 78 2

1% ’ \| 1%

27%

62% /

u Never-$ﬂ-ﬁ:|_59f u Rarely-aﬁ'ﬁﬂ u Occasionally/Sometimes-$ﬂ-ﬁ-$ﬂ-ﬁ
UsuaIIy-\?ri'ITIT‘ﬁTQT . Everytime-gfﬂl'ﬂ



7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students. (Wﬁﬁ@'ﬁf%ﬁﬂ%ﬁ&m R@E’Eﬂ:&aﬁ Uﬁ?&;’ﬁﬁ?%mﬂﬁm
FAA A TfpasRIAaT?)

3%

3%

21%

6%

= Never-HH T8 = Rarely-aﬁ'lﬁm = Sometimes - HUT-HH Often-UIg: = Regularly-ﬁﬂ'ﬁlﬁ@@

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth. ( 3TIP Hrasl A fAraror 3R Rl ufthar Mu®! JFHTHS, IR 3R HITATHD
faera # Heg Bedt 21)

[ \I 1%

0%
45%

44%
= Not at all-$ﬂ-ﬁ:|€f u Marginally-rl'lﬂj‘ﬁFqﬁ = Moderately-WWﬁ
Very weII-EIEﬁGl%Q u Significantly-W?ﬁT@

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( Pioe d@- 3R Hﬁ * ﬂa_g
AR YT HIAT 81 )

O%_/T i 1%

38%

= Strongly disagree - EUTWQ HGHI = Disagree - {qgHd
u Neutral-ﬁﬁq&‘[ Agree - JgHd
® Strongly agree - EUTWQ qgHd



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes. (fRI&® MUY muast 3riféra gerarad, ursusw uRumal 3k iy & ufvomdl & IR o
gRa sd §1)

u Never-$ﬂ-ﬁ:|€f u Rarely-aﬁ'lﬁm u Occasionally/Sometimes-$ﬂ-ﬁ-$ﬂ-ﬁ
UsuaIIy-\?ri'ITIT‘ﬁTQT . Everytime-@ﬁ?ﬂ

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. ( 3T HeT IS A T
T &1 & A1Y TH TaRAS PRATS FIAT 81 )

0%

2%

26%

65% /

u Never-$ﬂ-ﬁ:|€f u Rarely-aﬁ'lﬁm u Occasionally/Sometimes-$ﬂ-ﬁ-$ﬂ-ﬁ
UsuaIIy-\?ri'ITIT‘ﬁTQT . Everytime-@ﬁ?ﬂ

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (ﬁl&lﬁ AU Y
f 3R [ & AT A WY HRAT )

OA/— i 2%
,‘ 20%

72% _/

u Never-$ﬂ-ﬁ:|€f u Rarely-aﬁ'lﬁm u Occasionally/Sometimes-$ﬂ-ﬁ-$ﬂ-ﬁ
UsuaIIy-\?ri'ITIT‘ﬁTQT . Everytime-@ﬁ?ﬂ




13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

( Rrgrw MU} ATHd Pt U H & 3R MUD! gAfaal BT TE TR UGH H & fore wieanfed #3d &
)

= Unable To = Slightly - $® §G 0@ = Partially - RIG TUH = Reasonably- TATI AT H = Fully - J0f &G H

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. ( Rrgre smuat
FUIE! DI I g B | SIS g FA A WEH T )

i 2%

71%_/

u Never-$ﬂ-ﬁ:|€f u Rarely-aﬁlﬁm u Occasionally/Sometimes-$ﬂ-ﬁ-$ﬂ-ﬁ
UsuaIIy-Gi'I'J:IT‘ﬁTqT . Everytime-Bﬁ'Q'ﬂ

15. The institution makes effort to engage students ig the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaphing learning process. ( CIRE] Rreror siftrma uferar &t ﬁTITFﬂ, Teted
R TureT QYR A S &1 WMAT FIA BT IR HIAT 8 )

1%

i 1%

35%

54% _/

= Strongly disagree - EUTWQ HGHI = Disagree - {qgHd
= Neutral - ﬁfﬁq Agree - JgHd
® Strongly agree - IIUTWQW



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, Barticipative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (mﬁfm&lﬂ?

a@mmﬁﬁaﬁ%ﬁuw%@aﬁmmmﬂmﬁ% A SFHATHS ST, ggumht
SfTH 3R THXT JHTYTE USfa)

OA_/’\'lﬁ

35%
55%/ 0

= Not At All = Very little - 9gd H = Some what - YIS dgd
Moderate - HTI ® To a great extent - WE_C{W

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. (ﬁl&lﬁ 3TUHI Gﬁﬁﬁﬂg
UreasmH Tfafafal & Wi A9 & e dieafed a3 §1)

0%

0% —/[

32%

6%

= Strongly disagree - Tﬁm@ HGHI = Disagree - qgHd
= Neutral - ﬁfﬁq Agree - dgHd
® Strongly agree - Tﬁm@m

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work. ( mmm%m%mmﬁ%mm/
el gRT ATte [P, shaw PR iR AR P el #31 &1 vy fFar S e)

1%

i 2%

36%

54% /

" Not at all - foepa g¥ = Very little - 9gd ®H = Some what - UIST §gd
Moderate - HTI ® To a great extent - WE_C{W



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching. ( T ufara e e 9wy arseidl Sumur o Tadis! visaer, A3 anfe &1
STUNT HId &

)
20%_‘.

25%

= Below 29% = 30-49% = 50- 69% 70- 89% = Above 90%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. ( 3TUS Hidel A
Rrerur-arferma wfthar 5t w1 urawT 984 ISt ®)

1%

1% 3%

39%

56%/

= Strongly disagree - EUTWQ HGHI = Disagree - {qgHd
= Neutral -ﬁ'ﬁq&‘[ Agree - dgHd
® Strongly agree - EUTWQ qgHd



